TV 10 OS 50. hooaja finaal

Kuressaare staadion

P_V_ Kaugushiipe

1 143 Ron Sebastian PUIESTEE
5.29 6.23 —
+1.7 +4 .4

2 103 Ailo Andri HANTSON

5.02 5.24 5.50
+0.7 +2.7 +4.1
3 17 Aleksandr GRITS
X 5.48 5.25
+0.9 +2.6 +0.9
4 89 Theodor KRULL
5.25 X 5.47
+1.3 +1.6 +3.2
5 113 Jaan JUNSON
X 5.34 -
+0.5 +2.2
6 41 Sten VIIN
5.23 5.22 5.27
+0.8 +2.0 +2.5
7 42 Joonas REIMO
X 5.14 X
-0.4 +0.8 +2.4

8 148 Kaspar PALMSAAR

X 5.02 4.99
+1.3 +4.8 +1.4

9 61 Oskar KASK

4.77 4.67 4.99

+0.3 +2.5 +1.2
10 135 Sten Erik IIR

X 4.94 4.93

+1.4 +2.7 +3.0
11 11 Hardi ERNITS

4.76 4.69 4.94

+0.5 +0.5 +1.6
12 9 Tristan KONSO

4.94 4.66 4.75

+0.7 +2.1 +1.9
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IND Saaremaa UG

Heimtali
PK/Holstre PK

Jogeva PK

Parksepa KK

Ripina UG

Tartu Tamme K

Tartu Tamme K

IND Parnu Uleijde
PK

Viljandi
Kesklinna K

IND Otepaa G

Luunja KK

Rakvere RG

6.23 1160
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868
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676

676

676
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49 Martin PLAKK

4.54 4.88 4.84
+0.3 +1.1 +3.0
125 Mairold VIRT

X 4.88 -
+2.4 +2.5

136 Gregor KIRILAND

3.33 4.85 4.66
+1.6 +2.9 +2.9

70 Kert PIIRAK

X X 4.80
+0.4 +3.4 +3.0
25 Jakob TRUUS

4.16 4.75 4.79
+1.1 +0.7 +0.9
120 Uku TROLLA

4.57 4.79 4.64
+2.9 +2.1 +4.2
39 Andre JURISSON
4.67 X X
+1.0 +0.9 +1.4

105 Ilmar Vidres KUTT

4.39 4.57 4.21
+0.5 +2.5 +5.3
10 Arpo VAHULA

4.49 4.39 4.55
+1.0 +1.9 +1.5

82 Endel PALLIN

4.39 4.54 -
+0.7 +2.7

67 Gert PODNIEKS

X 4.43 X
+1.2 +3.0 +0.0
50 Hendrik MADISSON
4.33 X 4.36
+0.6 +1.5 +3.3
77 Arto SCHULTZ

4.25 X X

+0.8 +2.4 +5.5

12.11.2007

18.03.2008

15.02.2008

29.05.2008

19.06.2007

02.11.2007

27.10.2007

07.04.2008

12.03.2008

27.08.2008

02.01.2008

10.06.2007

Kuusalu KK

Aismie PK

IND Tarvastu
GuUmn .

Viljandi
Jakobsoni K

Ulenurme G

Loksa G

Kuressaare G

Orissaare
G/Tornimde PK

Rakvere RG

Vanalinna

Hariduskolleegium

Valga PK

Kuusalu KK

Peetri LA-PK

.88

.88

.85

.80

.79

.79

.67
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4.54
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.25
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626
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26 62 Andreas VAHER
X 4.23 4.19
+0.7 +2.1 +2.2
27 126 Marten VIRT
4.21 X -
+1.9 +3.7
28 40 Hendrik OIGEMEEL
X 3.88 4.13
+0.4 +1.4 +2.1
29 90 Mattias ANIOTT
X X 4.09
+1.2 +1.3 +3.0
30 18 Aleksander OJASAAR
X X 3.86
-0.2 +0.9 +1.6
31 12 Kevin HILPUS
3.66 3.22 X
+0.4 +1.4 +2.1

32 106 Madis MAGI

3.22 3.37 3.25

+1.

2 +2.5 +3.7
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Kesklinna K
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